MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED INJULY 2018

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT

Center for Energy Studies

CC00212 - Ctr Energy Studies Louisiana Geological Survey

US Department of Interior 68,918 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $68,918 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $68,918 $0
Centers and Institutes
CCO01131 - Coastal Sustainability Studio
Non-Profit_Organization 58,546 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $58,546 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $58,546 $0
College of Business
CC00137 - Public Administration Institute
LA Transportation Research Cen 0 83,732
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $83,732
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $83,732

College of Engineering

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

68,918

$68,918

$68,918

58,546

$58,546

$58,546

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

83,732

$83,732

$83,732



CC00172

CC00173

CC00174

CC00175

CC00176

CC00177

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor

Chemical Engineering

Civil and Environmental Engineering

EE and CS - Electrical Engineering

EE and CS - Computer Science

Construction Management

MECH and IE - Mechanical Engineering

PROCESSED INJULY 2018

AGENCY

National Science Foundation (N
US Department of Energy (DOE)

TOTAL COST CENTER
For_Profit_Organization

LA Transportation Research Cen
TOTAL COST CENTER
For_Profit_Organization

Office of Naval Research

TOTAL COST CENTER

National Science Foundation (N

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Transportation Research Cen

TOTAL COST CENTER

US Department of Energy (DOE)

TOTAL COST CENTER

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$0
5,582
30,000
$35,582
32,750
0

$32,750

5,000

$5,000

30,000

$30,000

164,485

$164,485

CONT

0
214,286

$214,286

$0
0
34,000

$34,000

$0

$0

66,870

$66,870

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

$0
5,582
30,000
$35,582
32,750
0

$32,750

5,000

$5,000

30,000

$30,000

164,485

$164,485

0
214,286

$214,286

$0
0
34,000

$34,000

$0

$0

66,870

$66,870



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED INJULY 2018

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT

CC00182 - Louisiana Transportation Research Center
LA Transportation Research Cen 11,379,839 0 11,379,839

TOTAL COST CENTER $11,379,839 $0 $11,379,839

CC00186 - Turbine Innovation and Energy Research Center

US Department of Energy (DOE) 164,485 66,870 164,485
TOTAL COST CENTER $164,485 $66,870 $164,485
CC00190 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary
LA Transportation Research Cen 4,692,589 0 4,692,589
TOTAL COST CENTER $4,692,589 $0 $4,692,589
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $16,504,730 $382,026 $16,504,730
College of Human Sciences and Education
CC00163 - Kinesiology
US Department of Health & Huma 197,000 0 197,000
TOTAL COST CENTER $197,000 $0 $197,000
CC00165 - Education
LA Dept of Education 21,000 0 21,000
TOTAL COST CENTER $21,000 $0 $21,000

CC00167 - Social Work

$0

66,870

$66,870

$0

$382,026

$0

$0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor

PROCESSED INJULY 2018

AGENCY

US Department of Health & Huma
TOTAL COST CENTER

CC01190 - Social Research and Evaluation Center
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
College of Humanities and Social Sciences
CC00119 - Geography and Anthropology
Non-Profit_Organization
Public_University-Non-Lou

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00123 - Philosophy and Religious Studies
National Science Foundation (N

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00124 - Psychology
For_Profit_Organization
Kipp New Orleans Schools
LA Dept of Education
Non-Profit_Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$0

29,437

$29,437

$247,437

24,473

$24,473

98,716
$98,716
64,600
24,114
21,000

73,508

$183,222

CONT

480,000

$480,000

$0

$480,000

$0

$0

0
0
0
143,261

$143,261

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW CONT

$0

29,437

$29,437

$247,437

24,473

$24,473

98,716
$98,716
64,600
24,114
21,000

73,508

$183,222

480,000

$480,000

$0

$480,000

$0

$0

0
0
0
143,261

$143,261



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

College of Music and Dramatic Arts

CC00229 - Music

College of Science

CC00145 - Chemistry

CC00147 - Physics and Astronomy

By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor

PROCESSED INJULY 2018

AGENCY

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

Non-Profit_Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

National Science Foundation (N
US Department of Health & Huma

TOTAL COST CENTER

For_Profit_Organization

LA Board of Regents

NASA

National Science Foundation (N
Public_University-Non-Lou

US Air Force

US Department of Energy (DOE)

TOTAL COST CENTER

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$306,411

60,000

$60,000

$60,000

377,485
0

$377,485

20,250
80,000
0

0

0
100,000
0

$200,250

CONT

$143,261

$0

$0

0
323,030

$323,030

0

0
204,800
287,309
172,000

0
445,550

$1,109,659

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

$306,411

60,000

$60,000

$60,000

377,485
0

$377,485

20,250
80,000
0

0

0
100,000
0

$200,250

CONT

$143,261

$0

$0

0
323,030

$323,030

0

0
204,800
287,309
172,000

0
445,550

$1,109,659



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED INJULY 2018

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT
CC00149 - Mathematics
National Science Foundation (N 316,589 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $316,589 $0
CC00150 - Biological Sciences
National Science Foundation (N 271,535 392,600
Non-Profit_Organization 0 50,000
Public_University-Non-Lou 9,915 0
US Department of Energy (DOE) 0 215,677
TOTAL COST CENTER $281,450 $658,277
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $1,175,774 $2,090,966
College of the Coast and Environment
CC00316 - Oceanography and Coastal Science
LA Dept of Wildlife & Fisherie 114,070 0
LUMCON 0 0
Public_University-Non-Lou 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $114,070 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $114,070 $0

Louisiana Sea Grant

CC00308 - LA Sea Grant Director's Office

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

316,589
$316,589
271,535
0

9,915

0

$281,450

$1,175,774

114,070

0

0

$114,070

$114,070

$0

392,600
50,000
0
215,677

$658,277

$2,090,966

o

$0

$0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor

PROCESSED INJULY 2018

AGENCY

Public_University-Non-Lou
TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00309 - LA Sea Grant Development
Private_University-Not_Fo
Public_University-Non-Lou

US Department of Commerce

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
SNCSRT

CC00329 - SNCSRT Stephenson Disaster Management Institute (SDMI)
For_Profit_Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
School of Veterinary Medicine
CC00290 - Veterinary Clinical Sciences
For_Profit_Organization
Public_University-Louisia

Public_University-Non-Lou

TOTAL COST CENTER

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$0

0
0
7,500

$7,500

$7,500

584,375

$584,375

$584,375

90,561
-24,605
8,000

$73,956

CONT

$0

10,700
46,000
0
$56,700

$56,700

$0

$0

o

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

$0

0
0
7,500

$7,500

$7,500

584,375

$584,375

$584,375

90,561
-24,605
8,000

$73,956

$0

10,700
46,000
0
$56,700

$56,700

$0

$0

o

$0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED INJULY 2018

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT

CC00293 - Pathobiological Sciences

Non-Profit_Organization 52,216 0

US Department of Health & Huma 0 66,600

TOTAL COST CENTER $52,216 $66,600
CC00296 - Comparative Biomedical Science

National Science Foundation (N 0 68,750

US Department of Health & Huma 70,020 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $70,020 $68,750
CC00297 - LA Animal Disease Diagnostic Lab

US Department of Agriculture ( 137,000 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $137,000 $0

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $333,192 $135,350

VProvost Academic Programs and Support Services

CC00401 - Office of Testing and Evaluation Services
Office of the Secretary of Sta 0 1,640

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $1,640

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $1,640

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW CONT

52,216

$52,216

0

70,020

$70,020

137,000

$137,000

$333,192

$0

$0

0
66,600
$66,600
68,750

0

$68,750

$0

$135,350

1,640

$1,640

$1,640



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED INJULY 2018

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT

TOTAL $19,460,953 $3,373,675 $19,460,953 $3,373,675



	The Datastep Procedure
	 MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 


