	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMO NEW	UNT CONT	FISCAL YTD AN NEW	OUNT CONT
Center for Energy Studies					
CC00212 - Ctr Energy Studies Louisiana Geol	logical Survey				
55	US Department of Interior	68,918	0	68,918	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$68,918	\$0	\$68,918	\$0
1	OTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$68,918	\$0	\$68,918	\$0
Centers and Institutes					
CC01131 - Coastal Sustainability Studio					
	Non-Profit_Organization	58,546	0	58,546	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$58,546	\$0	\$58,546	\$0
ı	TOTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$58,546	\$0	\$58,546	\$0
College of Business					
CC00137 - Public Administration Institute					
	LA Transportation Research Cen	0	83,732	0	83,732
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$83,732	\$0	\$83,732
ı I	TOTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$0	\$83,732	\$0	\$83,732

College of Engineering

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUNT NEW CONT		FISCAL YTD AMOUNT NEW CONT	
CC00172 - Chemical Engineering					
0000172 - Onemical Engineering	National Science Foundation (N	0	0	0	0
	US Department of Energy (DOE)	0	214,286	0	214,286
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$214,286	\$0	\$214,286
CC00173 - Civil and Environmental Engineering					
	For_Profit_Organization	5,582	0	5,582	0
	LA Transportation Research Cen	30,000	0	30,000	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$35,582	\$0	\$35,582	\$0
CC00174 - EE and CS - Electrical Engineering					
	For_Profit_Organization	32,750	0	32,750	0
	Office of Naval Research	0	34,000	0	34,000
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$32,750	\$34,000	\$32,750	\$34,000
CC00175 - EE and CS - Computer Science					
	National Science Foundation (N	5,000	0	5,000	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$5,000	\$0	\$5,000	\$0
CC00176 - Construction Management	LA Transportation Research Cen	30,000	0	30,000	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$30,000	\$0	\$30,000	\$0
CC00177 - MECH and IE - Mechanical Engineerin	g US Department of Energy (DOE)	164,485	66,870	164,485	66,870
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$164,485	\$66,870	\$164,485	\$66,870

		AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUNT NEW CONT		FISCAL YTD AN NEW	IOUNT CONT
CC00182	- Louisiana Transportation Research C	enter				
		LA Transportation Research Cen	11,379,839	0	11,379,839	0
		TOTAL COST CENTER	\$11,379,839	\$0	\$11,379,839	\$0
CC00186	- Turbine Innovation and Energy Resea	rch Center				
		US Department of Energy (DOE)	164,485	66,870	164,485	66,870
		TOTAL COST CENTER	\$164,485	\$66,870	\$164,485	\$66,870
CC00190	- Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary					
		LA Transportation Research Cen	4,692,589	0	4,692,589	0
		TOTAL COST CENTER	\$4,692,589	\$0	\$4,692,589	\$0
	тот,	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$16,504,730	\$382,026	\$16,504,730	\$382,026
College of	Human Sciences and Education					
CC00163	- Kinesiology					
		US Department of Health & Huma	197,000	0	197,000	0
		TOTAL COST CENTER	\$197,000	\$0	\$197,000	\$0
CC00165	- Education					
		LA Dept of Education	21,000	0	21,000	0
		TOTAL COST CENTER	\$21,000	\$0	\$21,000	\$0

CC00167 - Social Work

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AM	DUNT CONT	FISCAL YTD AMOU NEW C	NT ONT
	US Department of Health & Huma	0	480,000	0	480,000
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$480,000	\$0	\$480,000
CC01190 - Social Research and Evaluation Cent	er				
	LA Dept of Health & Hospitals	29,437	0	29,437	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$29,437	\$0	\$29,437	\$0
тот	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$247,437	\$480,000	\$247,437	\$480,000
College of Humanities and Social Sciences					
CC00119 - Geography and Anthropology					
3 1 3 1 3 1	Non-Profit_Organization	24,473	0	24,473	0
	Public_University-Non-Lou	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$24,473	\$0	\$24,473	\$0
CC00123 - Philosophy and Religious Studies					
	National Science Foundation (N	98,716	0	98,716	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$98,716	\$0	\$98,716	\$0
CC00124 - Psychology					
	For_Profit_Organization	64,600	0	64,600	0
	Kipp New Orleans Schools	24,114	0	24,114	0
	LA Dept of Education	21,000	0	21,000	0
	Non-Profit_Organization	73,508	143,261	73,508	143,261
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$183,222	\$143,261	\$183,222	\$143,261

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMO NEW	DUNT CONT	FISCAL YTD AM NEW	OUNT CONT
TOT/ College of Music and Dramatic Arts	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$306,411	\$143,261	\$306,411	\$143,261
CC00229 - Music	Non-Profit_Organization	60,000	0	60,000	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$60,000	\$0	\$60,000	\$0
тотл	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$60,000	\$0	\$60,000	\$0
College of Science					
CC00145 - Chemistry	National Science Foundation (N US Department of Health & Huma	377,485 0	0 323,030	377,485 0	0 323,030
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$377,485	\$323,030	\$377,485	\$323,030
CC00147 - Physics and Astronomy	For_Profit_Organization LA Board of Regents NASA National Science Foundation (N Public_University-Non-Lou US Air Force US Department of Energy (DOE) TOTAL COST CENTER	20,250 80,000 0 0 100,000 0 \$200,250	0 204,800 287,309 172,000 0 445,550 \$1,109,659	20,250 80,000 0 0 100,000 0 \$200,250	0 204,800 287,309 172,000 0 445,550 \$1,109,659

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMO NEW	DUNT CONT	FISCAL YTD AMC NEW	DUNT CONT
CC00149 - Mathematics					
	National Science Foundation (N	316,589	0	316,589	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$316,589	\$0	\$316,589	\$0
CC00150 - Biological Sciences					
	National Science Foundation (N	271,535	392,600	271,535	392,600
	Non-Profit_Organization	0	50,000	0	50,000
	Public_University-Non-Lou	9,915	0	9,915	0
	US Department of Energy (DOE)	0	215,677	0	215,677
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$281,450	\$658,277	\$281,450	\$658,277
тот,	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$1,175,774	\$2,090,966	\$1,175,774	\$2,090,966
College of the Coast and Environment					
CC00316 - Oceanography and Coastal Science					
	LA Dept of Wildlife & Fisherie	114,070	0	114,070	0
	LUMCON	0	0	0	0
	Public_University-Non-Lou	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$114,070	\$0	\$114,070	\$0
тотл	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$114,070	\$0	\$114,070	\$0

Louisiana Sea Grant

CC00308 - LA Sea Grant Director's Office

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUN	NT CONT	FISCAL YTD AMOUN NEW CO	
	Public_University-Non-Lou	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
CC00309 - LA Sea Grant Development					
·	Private_University-Not_Fo	0	10,700	0	10,700
	Public_University-Non-Lou	0	46,000	0	46,000
	US Department of Commerce	7,500	0	7,500	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$7,500	\$56,700	\$7,500	\$56,700
т	OTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$7,500	\$56,700	\$7,500	\$56,700
SNCSRT					
CC00329 - SNCSRT Stephenson Disaster Manage	ment Institute (SDMI)				
000029 - SNOONT Stephenson Disaster manage	For_Profit_Organization	584,375	0	584,375	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$584,375	\$0	\$584,375	\$0
т	OTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$584,375	\$0	\$584,375	\$0
School of Veterinary Medicine					
CC00290 - Veterinary Clinical Sciences					
-	For_Profit_Organization	90,561	0	90,561	0
	Public_University-Louisia	-24,605	0	-24,605	0
	Public_University-Non-Lou	8,000	0	8,000	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$73,956	\$0	\$73,956	\$0

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMO	DUNT CONT	FISCAL YTD AMO NEW	UNT CONT
CC00293 - Pathobiological Sciences					
-	Non-Profit_Organization	52,216	0	52,216	0
	US Department of Health & Huma	0	66,600	0	66,600
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$52,216	\$66,600	\$52,216	\$66,600
CC00296 - Comparative Biomedical Science					
	National Science Foundation (N	0	68,750	0	68,750
	US Department of Health & Huma	70,020	0	70,020	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$70,020	\$68,750	\$70,020	\$68,750
CC00297 - LA Animal Disease Diagnostic Lab					
	US Department of Agriculture (	137,000	0	137,000	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$137,000	\$0	\$137,000	\$0
т	DTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$333,192	\$135,350	\$333,192	\$135,350
VProvost Academic Programs and Support Service	es				
CC00401 - Office of Testing and Evaluation S	Services				
	Office of the Secretary of Sta	0	1,640	0	1,640
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$1,640	\$0	\$1,640
т	DTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$0	\$1,640	\$0	\$1,640

AGENCY	MONTHLY AM	OUNT	FISCAL YTD AMOUN	Т
	NEW	CONT	NEW CO	DNT
TOTAL	\$19,460,953	\$3,373,675	\$19,460,953	\$3,373,675